777776
Tam
per
Resistance
Functional
Plastic
Inch
W

Download Vibration resistant treatment
Available / Add'l charge Not Available Not AvailableAvailable / Add'l charge Not Available
d D
t
h
d D
SWRS
SWR
[ SWR ]  Steel・Ferrosoferric Oxide Coating
Part Number◀1  Nominal d D t h Mass (g) Qty per pack＊1
SWR-3  3 3.2＋0.3　0 5.5　0－0.3 0.45 0.9 0.05 20
SWR-4  4 4.3＋0.3　0 7　0－0.36 0.5 1 0.08 20
SWR-5  5 5.3＋0.3　0 9　0－0.36 0.6 1.1 0.14 20
SWR-6  6 6.4＋0.36　0 10　0－0.36 0.7 1.2 0.23 20
SWR-8  8 8.4＋0.36　0 13　0－0.43 0.8 1.4 0.43 10
SWR-10 10 10.5＋0.43　0 16　0－0.43 1 1.6 0.82 10
SWR-12 12 13＋0.43　0 18　0－0.43 1.1 1.7 0.89 10
SWR-16 16 17＋0.43　0 24　0－0.52 1.3 2.1 2 10
SWR-20 20 21＋0.52　0 30　0－0.62 1.5 2.4 3.4  5
Unit：mm
 ＊1 The minimum order quantity is 1 piece. ➡   P.794
[ SWRS ]  Stainless Steel
Part Number◀1  Nominal d D t h Mass
（g） Qty per pack＊1
SWRS-3  3 3.2＋0.3　0 5.5　0－0.3 0.5 0.95 0.05 20
SWRS-4  4 4.3＋0.3　0 7　0－0.36 0.7 1.2 0.08 20
SWRS-5  5 5.3＋0.3　0 9　0－0.36 0.7 1.2 0.14 10
SWRS-6  6 6.4＋0.36　0 10　0－0.36 0.7 1.2 0.23 10
SWRS-8  8 8.4＋0.36　0 13　0－0.43 1 1.6 0.43 10
SWRS-10 10 10.5＋0.43　0 16　0－0.43 1 1.6 0.82  5
SWRS-12 12 13＋0.43　0 18　0－0.43 1.25 1.85 0.89  5
SWRS-16 16 17＋0.43　0 24　0－0.52 1.5 2.3 2  5
SWRS-20 20 21＋0.52　0 30　0－0.62 1.8 2.8 3.4  5
Unit：mm
 ＊1 The minimum order quantity is 1 piece. ➡   P.794
 ● Ribs on both sides of the washer hook onto the
bolt bearing surface and intended attachment